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Waitara Church 
Jan 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/01/25 Wednesday

02/01/25 Thursday

03/01/25 Friday

04/01/25 Saturday Club Meeting

05/01/25 Sunday

06/01/25 Monday

07/01/25 Tuesday

08/01/25 Wednesday

09/01/25 Thursday

10/01/25 Friday

11/01/25 Saturday

12/01/25 Sunday

13/01/25 Monday

14/01/25 Tuesday

15/01/25 Wednesday

16/01/25 Thursday

17/01/25 Friday

18/01/25 Saturday Teachers' Meeting Adventurer Club

19/01/25 Sunday

20/01/25 Monday

21/01/25 Tuesday

22/01/25 Wednesday

25/01/25 Thursday

25/01/25 Friday

25/01/25 Saturday

26/01/25 Sunday

27/01/25 Monday

28/01/25 Tuesday

29/01/25 Wednesday

30/01/25 Thursday

31/01/25 Friday Training Convention Adventurer Club



 Waitara Church 
Feb  2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/02/25 Saturday
United Night                                   

Training Convention

Women's Ministry                                          

Adventurer Club

02/02/25 Sunday Training Convention Adventurer Club
03/02/25 Monday

04/02/25 Tuesday

05/02/25 Wednesday

06/02/25 Thursday

07/02/25 Friday

08/02/25 Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club

09/02/25 Sunday

10/02/25 Monday

11/02/25 Tuesday Church Business Meeting Pastoral Team

12/02/25 Wednesday

13/02/25 Thursday

14/02/25 Friday

15/02/25 Saturday

16/02/25 Sunday

17/02/25 Monday

18/02/25 Tuesday

19/02/25 Wednesday

20/02/25 Thursday

21/02/25 Friday

22/02/25 Saturday
North Regional Gathering                            

Club Meeting

Women's Ministry                               

Adventurer Club

23/02/25 Sunday Film, Map & Compass Practice Pathfinder Club

25/02/25 Monday

25/02/25 Tuesday

26/02/25 Wednesday

27/02/25 Thursday

28/02/25 Friday



Waitara Church 
Mar  2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/03/25 Saturday Ordinance Service Pastoral Team

02/03/25 Sunday Map & Compass Pathfinder Club
03/03/25 Monday

04/03/25 Tuesday

05/03/25 Wednesday

06/03/25 Thursday

07/03/25 Friday

08/03/25 Saturday

International Women's Day                        

Club Meeting                          Drill 

& Marching (Equip Chk)

Women's Ministry                               

Adventurer Club               

Pathfinder Club

09/03/25 Sunday

10/03/25 Monday

11/03/25 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

12/03/25 Wednesday

13/03/25 Thursday

14/03/25 Friday

15/03/25 Saturday
Special Harmony Day                                    

Global Children's Day

Social                           

Children

16/03/25 Sunday

17/03/25 Monday Destress & Thrive 1/6 Health

18/03/25 Tuesday

19/03/25 Wednesday

20/03/25 Thursday

21/03/25 Friday

22/03/25 Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club

23/03/25 Sunday

24/03/25 Monday Destress & Thrive 2/6 Health

25/03/25 Tuesday

26/03/25 Wednesday

27/03/25 Thursday

28/03/25 Friday Camp - @ Crosslands Pathfinder Club

29/03/25 Saturday

Meeting                                 

Outreach (Date TBA)

Pathfinder Club                                

Personal Ministry

30/03/25 Sunday
Camp                                                   

Morning Workout Club

Pathfinder Club                              

Youth

31/03/25 Monday Destress & Thrive 3/6 Health



Waitara Church 
Apr 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/04/25 Tuesday

02/04/25 Wednesday

03/04/25 Thursday

04/04/25 Friday

05/04/25 Saturday

06/04/25 Sunday
Working Bee                                   

Big Day

Deacons                          

Adventurer Club
07/04/25 Monday Destress & Thrive 4/6 Health

08/04/25 Tuesday Church Business Meeting Pastoral Team
09/04/25 Wednesday

04/04/25 Thursday

11/04/25 Friday Hiking or Camping Pathfinder Club

12/04/25 Saturday

Club Meeting                                

Hiking or Camping                          

Finance Program - Evening

Adventurer Club                    

Pathfinder Club                               

Women's Ministry                   

13/04/25 Sunday
Hiking or Camping                          

Picnic Day 

Pathfinder Club                          

Men

14/04/25 Monday Destress & Thrive 5/6 Health
15/04/25 Tuesday

16/04/25 Wednesday

17/04/25 Thursday

18/04/25 Friday

19/04/25 Saturday

20/04/25 Sunday

21/04/25 Monday

22/04/25 Tuesday

23/04/25 Wednesday

25/04/25 Thursday

25/04/25 Friday

26/04/25 Saturday

27/04/25 Sunday

28/04/25 Monday Destress & Thrive 6/6 Health

29/04/25 Tuesday

30/04/25 Wednesday
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 Waitara Church 
May 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/05/25 Thursday

02/05/25 Friday

Leadership Award                                    

Youth Small Meeting

Adventurer Club                                

Youth

03/05/25 Saturday
Leadership Award                                    

Sabbath PM Walk

Adventurer Club                                

Youth

04/05/25 Sunday Leadership Award Adventurer Club

05/05/25 Monday

06/05/25 Tuesday

07/05/25 Wednesday

08/05/25 Thursday

09/05/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

10/05/25 Saturday

Mother's Day                                

Club Meeting                                           

Meeting

Women's Ministry                   

Adventurer Club                                    

Pathfinder Club

11/05/25 Sunday

12/05/25 Monday

13/05/25 Tuesday Church Board Meeting                                   

Chinese Lunch/Sem Outreach

Pastoral Team                                          

Health
14/05/25 Wednesday

15/05/25 Thursday

16/05/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

17/05/25 Saturday ELIA/GSC Health Expo (Hornsby) Health

18/05/25 Sunday

19/05/25 Monday

20/05/25 Tuesday English Outreach Dinner /Sem Health
21/05/25 Wednesday

22/05/25 Thursday

23/05/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

24/05/25 Saturday
World Adventurer Day                                     

Walk4Life

Adventurer Club                                        

Pathfinder Club

25/05/25 Sunday

26/05/25 Monday

27/05/25 Tuesday

28/05/25 Wednesday

29/05/25 Thursday

30/05/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

31/05/25 Saturday Trivia Night / ADRA fundraiser Social



 Waitara Church 
Jun 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/06/25 Sunday

02/06/25 Monday Series #2 (1 of…) Health
03/06/25 Tuesday

04/06/25 Wednesday

05/06/25 Thursday

06/06/25 Friday
Expedition                                           

Small Group Meeting

Pathfinder Club                                       

Youth

07/06/25 Saturday

Ordinance Service                         

Women's Emphasis Day                                            

Expedition

Pastoral Team                                  

Women's Ministry                                         

Pathfinder Club

08/06/25 Sunday Expedition Pathfinder Club

09/06/25 Monday Series #2 (2 of…) Health
10/06/25 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

11/06/25 Wednesday

12/06/25 Thursday

13/06/25 Friday
Leadership Weekend                             

Small Group Meeting

Women's Ministry                                  

Youth

14/06/25 Saturday

Leadership Weekend                             

Club Meeting                                       

Club Meeting

Women's Ministry                                  

Adventurer Club                                         

Pathfinder  Club

15/06/25 Sunday Leadership Weekend Women's Ministry

16/06/25 Monday Series #2 (3 of…) Health
17/06/25 Tuesday

18/06/25 Wednesday

19/06/25 Thursday

20/06/25 Friday
Hiking or Camp                                                   

Small Group Meeting

Pathfinder Club                                            

Youth

21/06/25 Saturday
Camp                                   

International Night Fundraiser

Pathfinder Club                      

ADRA

22/06/25 Sunday Hiking or Camping Pathfinder Club

23/06/25 Monday Series #2 (4 of…) Health
25/06/25 Tuesday

25/06/25 Wednesday

26/06/25 Thursday

27/06/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

28/06/25 Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club

29/06/25 Sunday

30/06/25 Monday Series #2 (5 of…) Health



Waitara Church 
Jul 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/07/25 Tuesday

02/07/25 Wednesday

03/07/25 Thursday

04/07/25 Friday
Advent Defense League                               

Small Group Meeting

Pastoral                                      

Youth

05/07/25 Saturday Selection CommIttee Pastoral

06/07/25 Sunday

07/07/25 Monday Series #2 (6 of…) Health

08/07/25 Tuesday Church Business Meeting Pastoral Team
09/07/25 Wednesday

07/07/25 Thursday

11/07/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

12/07/25 Saturday

Club Meeting                                                

Club Meeting                             

Craft Time

Adventurer Club                                              

Pathfinder Club                  

Women

13/07/25 Sunday Social Event Men

14/07/25 Monday Series #2 (7 of…) Health

15/07/25 Tuesday
16/07/25 Wednesday

17/07/25 Thursday

18/07/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

19/07/25 Saturday
Women's Project Fundraiser         

Squash Night

Women's Ministry                   

Youth

20/07/25 Sunday

21/07/25 Monday

22/07/25 Tuesday

23/07/25 Wednesday

25/07/25 Thursday

25/07/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

26/07/25 Saturday
Club Meeting                               

Fundraiser Concert

Adventurer Club                                 

ADRA

27/07/25 Sunday

28/07/25 Monday

29/07/25 Tuesday

30/07/25 Wednesday

31/07/25 Thursday



Waitara Church 
Aug 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/08/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

02/08/25 Saturday

03/08/25 Sunday

04/08/25 Monday

05/08/25 Tuesday

06/08/25 Wednesday

07/08/25 Thursday

08/08/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

09/08/25 Saturday
Club Meeting                                   

Tin Food Drive 

Adventurer Club                                

Pathfinder

10/08/25 Sunday Working Bee Deacons

11/08/25 Monday

12/08/25 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

13/08/25 Wednesday

14/08/25 Thursday

15/08/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

16/08/25 Saturday Wellness Meetup (Women) Health

17/08/25 Sunday Women's Health Week Women's Ministry

18/08/25 Monday Women's Health Week Women's Ministry

19/08/25 Tuesday Women's Health Week Women's Ministry

20/08/25 Wednesday Women's Health Week Women's Ministry

21/08/25 Thursday Women's Health Week Women's Ministry

22/08/25 Friday

Women's Health Week                                 

Camp                                                

Small Group Meeting                                          

Women's Ministry                                            

Pathfinder Club                                                     

Youth

23/08/25 Saturday

Women's Health Week                  

Camp                                                

Club Meeting                              

Wellness Meetup (Men)

Women's Ministry              

Pathfinder Club                                         

Adventurer Club                        

Health

24/08/25 Sunday Camp Pathfinder Club

25/08/25 Monday

26/08/25 Tuesday

27/08/25 Wednesday

28/08/25 Thursday

29/08/25 Friday

Small Group Meeting                                     

Advent Defense League 

Youth                            

Personal

30/08/25 Saturday

Advent Defense League                                

Fundraiser Program 

Personal                      

Pathfinder Club

31/08/25 Sunday Advent Defense League Personal 



Waitara Church 
Sep 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/09/25 Monday Advent Defense League Personal

02/09/25 Tuesday Advent Defense League Personal

03/09/25 Wednesday Advent Defense League Personal

04/09/25 Thursday

05/09/25 Friday

Small Group Meeting                                     

Advent Defense League 

Youth                            

Personal

06/09/25 Saturday Advent Defense League Personal  

07/09/25 Sunday

08/09/25 Monday

09/09/25 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

10/09/25 Wednesday

11/09/25 Thursday

12/09/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

13/09/25 Saturday

Ordinance Service                                            

Club Meeting                                                   

Club Meeting - Checking

Pastoral Team          

Adventurer Club                                               

Pathfinder Club

14/09/25 Sunday

15/09/25 Monday

16/09/25 Tuesday

17/09/25 Wednesday

18/09/25 Thursday

19/09/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

20/09/25 Saturday
Regional Gathering                                       

World Pathfinders Day

Women's                                   

Pathfinder Club

21/09/25 Sunday Faith FM Dinner/Seminar Personal

22/09/25 Monday

23/09/25 Tuesday

25/09/25 Wednesday

25/09/25 Thursday

26/09/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

27/09/25 Saturday Club Meeting (Inv Check) Adventurer Club

28/09/25 Sunday
Hope Stayz                                   

Bowral Trip (Tulip Time)

Women's Ministry                                       

Social

29/09/25 Monday Hope Stayz Women's Ministry

30/09/25 Tuesday Hope Stayz Women's Ministry



Waitara Church 
Oct 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/10/25 Wednesday Hope Stayz Women's Ministry

02/10/25 Thursday

03/10/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

04/10/25 Saturday

05/10/25 Sunday Blue Mts Trip Youth

06/10/25 Monday

07/10/25 Tuesday NSW Pathfinder Camporee Pathfinder Club

08/10/25 Wednesday NSW Pathfinder Camporee Pathfinder Club

09/10/25 Thursday NSW Pathfinder Camporee Pathfinder Club

10/10/25 Friday
Summer Camp                                   

Small Group Meeting

Pathfinder Club                                                

Youth

11/10/25 Saturday

Summer Camp                                    

Investiture Check                            

Tin Food Drive

Pathfinder Club                  

Adventurer Club                                       

Pathfinder Club

12/10/25 Sunday

Summer Camp                                     

NSW Pathfinder Camporee                            

Men's Social

Pathfinder Club                                              

Pathfinder Club                     

Men
13/10/25 Monday

14/10/25 Tuesday Church Business Meeting Pastoral Team

15/10/25 Wednesday

16/10/25 Thursday

17/10/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

18/10/25 Saturday Investiture Pathfinder Club

19/10/25 Sunday

20/10/25 Monday

21/10/25 Tuesday

22/10/25 Wednesday

25/10/25 Thursday

25/10/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

25/10/25 Saturday
Investiture                                  

Rally

Adventurer Club                                              

Adventurer Club

26/10/25 Sunday Movie Night Social

27/10/25 Monday

28/10/25 Tuesday

29/10/25 Wednesday

30/10/25 Thursday

31/10/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth



Waitara Church 
Nov  2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/11/25 Saturday

02/11/25 Sunday

03/11/25 Monday

04/11/25 Tuesday

05/11/25 Wednesday

06/11/25 Thursday

07/11/25 Friday
Breathe Conference                                                                       

Small Group Meeting

Women's Ministry                                                

Youth

08/11/25 Saturday
Breathe Conference                                 

Club Meeting

Women's Ministry                                    

Pathfinder Club

09/11/25 Sunday
Breathe Conference                                       

Women's Ministry                                            

Youth
10/11/25 Monday Week of Worship Youth

11/11/25 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

12/11/25 Wednesday

13/11/25 Thursday

14/11/25 Friday

15/11/25 Saturday

Lord's Ordinance                                               

Club Meeting                                       

Picnic

Pastoral                       

Pathfinder Club                                      

Social

16/11/25 Sunday

17/11/25 Monday

18/11/25 Tuesday

19/11/25 Wednesday

20/11/25 Thursday

21/11/25 Friday

Small Group Meeting                                      

Week of Prayers

Youth                           

Youth

22/11/25 Saturday

Pathfinder Bible Experience                       

Week of Prayers

Pathfinder Club        

Youth                           

23/11/25 Sunday Week of Prayers Youth

25/11/25 Monday Week of Prayers Youth

25/11/25 Tuesday Week of Prayers Youth

26/11/25 Wednesday Week of Prayers Youth

27/11/25 Thursday Week of Prayers Youth

28/11/25 Friday Week of Prayers Youth

29/11/25 Saturday
Pathfinder Rally                               

Week of Prayers

Pathfinder Club                   

Youth

30/11/25 Sunday Working Bee Deacons



Waitara Church 
Dec 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/12/25 Monday

02/12/25 Tuesday

03/12/25 Wednesday

04/12/25 Thursday

05/12/25 Friday Small Group Meeting

06/12/25 Saturday

07/12/25 Sunday

08/12/25 Monday
09/12/25 Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

10/12/25 Wednesday

11/12/25 Thursday

12/12/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

13/12/25 Saturday
Christmas Program                      

Leaders Meeting

Miscellaneous                                        

Pathfinder Club

14/12/25 Sunday
Yearly Meeting                                     

Leaders Meeting

Adventurer Club           

Pathfinder Club
15/12/25 Monday

16/12/25 Tuesday

17/12/25 Wednesday

18/12/25 Thursday

19/12/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

20/12/25 Saturday

21/12/25 Sunday

22/12/25 Monday

23/12/25 Tuesday

25/12/25 Wednesday

25/12/25 Thursday

26/12/25 Friday Small Group Meeting Youth

27/12/25 Saturday

28/12/25 Sunday

29/12/25 Monday

30/12/25 Tuesday

31/12/25 Wednesday
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